








ED 333W 101 20600 Lrng Theories and Student Dev Whitten, L
ED 333W 102 26499 Lrng Theories and Student Dev Whitten, L
ED 333W 103 25431 Lrng Theories and Student Dev Whitten, L......ccoemeemeeee

ED 375101 24177 Content Literacy Brown, J.....cevvereecenenne
EEX 340101 24929 Introto Except Lrn Needs BOX, Juooveveeeererereerereeerenne
EEX 340102 25078 Introto Except Lrn Needs BOX, J.oiereeereeeeen
EEX 340103 25593 Introto Except Lrn Needs Poowvey, R......coeevivninne
EEX 341101 26221 Accommodating Std Diver sity Harpe, J..cveeveeeereeereeerenens
EEX 341102 26220 Accommodating Std Diver sity Harpe, J..cocveerecereeeneens
EN 111101 21612 First-Year Composition | Hallemeier, K

EN 111102 25381 First-Year Composition | STAFF...o e
EN 111103 26249 First-Year Composition | STAFF

EN 11202 20651 First-Year Composition I STAFF

EN 112101 20889 First-Year Composition Il STAFF.... e
EN 112102 24208 First-Year Composition I Reid, A

EN 112103 26382 First-Year Composition Il Y WA\ 5 S
EN 211101 24183 Surwvey of British Literature Atkinson, N

EN 212101 24198 Surwey of British Literature Price, C...oveeoeeeeeee
EN 221101 24550 Am Lit through Whitman Reid, A

EN 222101 23520 Am Lit Whitman to Present Kingsbury, P

EN

231101 206800 0.0000rg: TJO ETQU o .. g.BTL e QT 0.0000.0.0C%0 0.000C



202198
202199
390101
392101
402101
406 101
416101

21724
26149
24857
25994
26552
26555
25752

US History Since 1877

US History Since 1877

ST Strugglefor N. Am. to 1800
ST GreatThedogians in History
Cicero& Fall of the Republic
Biblical History

Hist of American Ar chitecture

Armstr
Armstr

Turnbell, Fo.eeeeeeee

Ander son, J




PS 303102
PS 304101
PS 316101
PS 344101
PS 495101
PS 495102
PS 495103
PY 201101
PY 201102
PY 222101
PY 302101
PY 458101
PY 459101
PY 465W 101
PY 490101
RE 111101
RE 221101
RE 303101
RE 390101
RE 406 101
SEM 310101
SEM 495101
SO 221101
SO 301101
SO 305101
SO 421101
SO 428101
SO 444101
SP 101101
SP 101102
SP 101 1M1
SP 102101
SP 102102
SP 201101
SP 202101
SP 352101
SP 403W 101
SP 420101
SRM 420101
SW 230101
SW 403102
SW 410101
SW 425101
UNA 402101

25981
25056
24535
23286
26335
26336
26337
20500
20502
23889
20509
24538
26678
23890
26243
25774
25419
25585
25598
26563
23604
26295
20481
23518
26190
26564
24045
26565
21613
25649
22230
21970
20862
22799
20873
26696
20876
20877
22632
20459
20478
23686
24495
25476

World Pdlitics

Pdlitical Theory

Mock Trias

Judicial Process and Behavior
Gover nment Inter nship

Gover nment Inter nship

Gover nment Inter nship
General Psychology

General Psychology

Introto Psychol ogy Major
Abnormal Psychol ogy
Advanced ABA

Super\ision & Management ABA
Experimental Psychology

Sp Topics: Forensic Psychology
WorldReligions

Old Testament Intr oduction
Philasophy of Religion

ST GreatThedlogians in History
Biblical History

Disaster Mitigation

Inter nship/Practicumin SEM
Intr oductory Sociol ogy

Par enting and Socialization
Saciol ogy of Community
Cultural Diversity

Moder n Sociological Theory
Saciol ogy of Emations
Introductory Spanish - Part 1
Introductory Spanish - Part 1
Introductory Spanish - Part 1
Introductory Spanish - Part 2
Introductory Spanish - Part 2
Inter mediate Spanish - Part 1
Inter mediate Spanish - Part 2
Latin American Civilization
Advanced Spanish for Business
Advanced Spanish Grammar
Seminar in Sport Management
Introduction to Social Work
Ger ontology

Mental IlIness and Social Work
ChildWelfare Practices & Pal
Preparing Futur e Faculty I11

Second 8 Weeks: 3/2/2022 - 5/4/2022

Cour se

AHS 301R 101
AHS 302R 101
AHS 304R 101
AHS 306R 101
AHS 404R 101
AHS 406R 101
AR 170114
BL 240180
CIS 125170
CJ 250105
CNH 342103
CS 101180
DA 292180
EC 252180
ED 299 104
EN 112170
EN 231170
EN 439101
GE 112170

HI 202170

CRN

25605
25606
25813
25815
25818
26394
26449
26389
20935
26288
24628
26545
26763
26765
24179
24539
26134
25221
22732
26161

Course Title

HIt Comm and Cult Diver sity
Infor matics

Epide & Population Hith
Resear ch in Health

HIth Adm & Strat Planning
Prin of Res Mgt & Supervision
Art Appreciation

Legal Environment of Business
Business Softwar e Applications
Introto Criminal Justice
Nutrition

Introto Computer Programming
Stat Analysis for Business
Principles of Micr oeconomics
Human Gr onth and Devel opment
First-Year Composition Il
Literatureof theWorld|
Technical Editing

Physical Geog: Landforms

US History Since 1877
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Skipworth, T.......
Skipworth, T.......
Aguado, N........
(000 1 117 STN JSU—

Hunt, A......c.oov e
Takeuchi, M....ccoceeeemememeeee-

Alvar ado-Brizuela,.A........
Alvar ado-Brizuela,.A........

Harrington, L.....ccooeeeenenee.
Mitchell, B......cccocoeveveuenee.
Harris, L...oeeceeeemememeee.
(O] 1 1= g = S

Adkison, V...
STAFF.....eeememememnne
Terwilliger, Mu e
Gruber, H......oovvveeienenee

STAFF oo
Graham, A......ccoeeememene
Winner, T...eceeemeeemenn






